
 

 

 

 

 

FACULTY OF BUSINESS & COMMERCE 

PRACTICAL SEMESTER END EXAMINATION (SUPPLEMENTARY) - SUMMER 2023 
 

Bachelor of Commerce - Semester -V 

Course Code Course Title Date 
Time & 
Lab No. 

Enrollment 
No. of 

Candidates 

No. of 
Candidates 

18BCMCC504 

Core 18:  

Project Report & 

Presentation 

08-04-2023 
10:30 AM 
Onwards 

200401018 
200401040 
200401055 
200401069 
200401076 
200401086 
200401099 
200401102 
200401117 
200401163 
200401164 
200401166 

08 
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Controller of Examinations 

 


